G 4 W @ QP 1y b L bt

h b @ G U Yy YT

07

VUV Y Y L U U Y

,& i\

Name of Agency . - Uttar Bihar Construction Company.
Pro _ Sanjay Kumar,
At —Sports Club Road,
Chhatauni, Motihari,
Distt - East Champaran.
Mo. No. 9934021505
Email. — uttarbihar@gmail.com

Name Of Work . - Construction of Revised Road & C.D Work With Five Year
' Maintenance Of Package No. MR-N/19-20 Pakridayal/06. Under
3054 (N.M.P-2018)

Supplementry Agreement No- 33 m. Bf/

R.W.D (W) Div. Pakridayal 20,L2 L

Rate approved by :-  S.E,R.W.D, MOTIHARI

S.E, Letter No - - 173 (WE) Date - 14.02.2023

Construction Cost - 35,41,494.00

Maintanence. Cost - 0.00

Total (G.S.T+L.C) - 35,41,494.00

Agreement Value - Rs 35,41,494.00 ( Rupees Thirty Five Lakh IForty One
Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Four Only)

Date of Agreement - 90 )D a )% 2L

Date of Work Started -

Time Of Completion -

Performance Security

01,85,000.00

Additional Performance Security :-  0.00
Submitted to Division by B.G & N.S.C :- 01,85,000.00

Security Deduct From Bill :- 5 %

No Of Road - 02 (Two)
Rate :- 0.02 % Below. ,
Mfs Uttar Bmar Construction Co, a\q/(}

Partner '




S
o
=

0

(
Uy

gn'ntn

00010
QPN
3

[]
iéN
1C
'c8, 4,

1O001000

oL b
10

g
Al

20

N R RN
vy ’

e g

Standar

R~ BIFEB g9 d From : Supplementry

Kt TIN50
RALL oo S RS

0 51, ?
Agreement167/94

NS~

7] ™R Agreement

“"% eement,

made the __%E___/_r\_"_’t:(_{l;\ _______ day of

3 between Executive Engineer,Rural Work Department Works Division Pakridayal, E:
i Champa;an of the one part Uttar Bihar Construction Company. Pro - Sanjay Kum:
fﬁ At — Sp-orts Club Road, Chhatauni, Motihari, Distt - East Champaran, Whereas t
?: Employer is desirous that the Contractor of the Construction of Revised Road & C
— Work With Five Year Maintenance Of Package No. MR-N/19-20 Pakridayal/(
AXY Under 3054 (N.M.P-2018). and the employer has accepted the Bid by the contractor f
": the execution and completion of such works and the remedying of any defects therein af
T cost Rs - 35,41,494.00 ( Rupees Thirty Five Lakh Forty One Thousand Four Hundr
= Ninety Four Only).
iy NOW THIS AGREEMENT WITNESSETH as follows: '
= 1.In thls“Agreement words and €Xpressions shall have the same Imeanings as are,
- respectively assigned to them in the Conditions of Contract hereinafter referred to

and they shall be deemed to form and be reqq and construed ag part of thig
— reement,
- ¢ HV
- Ms Utlar Bihar Construction Co, Exacutive
= ot W.D. (W

\
- f




q

i

i 6//
! Package No.—- MR-N/2019-20 Pakridayal/-06 - X &
" Under :- MR-3054 ( New Maintenance Policy 2018 ) A @
) '*‘\.\f ' Cj
SI I ‘ 5
= Road Name Damage | Construction | Maintenance | Amount In Rs. .

. (Pe;gth Cost. Cost.

: in K.M) "

01 Magni Chowk T.

AlshaocTo 0.405 [ 09,05,308.00 0.00 09,05,308.00 -
: Pgdumker. » %f
02 | Jihuli To Gonahi 1340 | 26,36,186.00 0.00 26,36,186.00 |,
Total 01.745 | 35,41,494.00 o;oo 35,41,494.00 i\
IR 0%, Bi=
V727 g

3i/s Uttar Bihar Constriction Co.

= ==

~ <

R =

. ME’

i «
i {

e |

Executive ineer

R%ivisiom Paki
YA v

i

\
2

(¥ ¥

o L gy S = o | S



